# Miss Placentia Yorba Linda Org

# **CANDIDATE SPONSOR FORM**

Thank you for joining our program as a candidate sponsor! Your sponsorship of \$350 supports one young lady participating in the Miss Placentia/Yorba Linda or Miss Placentia/Yorba Linda's Teen scholarship competition. The Miss America program began in 1921 and has distributed millions of dollars in college scholarships to young women, in addition to offering the opportunity for participants to develop life skills that help them achieve their future goals.

## If you have any questions please contact Shannon Galipault at misspylprogram@gmail.com

#### Your sponsorship Includes:

- Two tickets to the competition to support your candidate
- Recognition during the competition
- Advertisement in the Souvenir Program Book
- Advertisement on our Social Media Pages and website

Company Name (if applicable): \_\_\_\_\_

Name/Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Daytime/Cell Phone:	
---------------------	--

Make Check Payable to: Miss PYL Scholarship Association Check #: \_\_\_\_\_

If you have a candidate you would like to sponsor, please write her name here. If not, we are happy to assign a Miss or a Teen candidate to you:

\_\_\_\_\_

### PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM, INCLUDE A \$350 PAYMENT, AND MAIL IT BY JANUARY 10TH TO:

MISS PYL PROGRAM 20540 Via Campanas Yorba Linda, CA 92886